24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® Plus 16-port Fast Ethernet Switch	 Data Sheet
FS116E
More Capabilities beyond Plug-and-play connectivity

ProSafe Plus 24-port Fast Ethernet  ––
Switch (JFS524E)
Ordering Information
North America: FS116E-100NAS––
Pacific and Europe: FS116E-100PES––
UK: FS116E-100UKS––
Australia: FS116E-100AUS––
© 2009 NETGEAR, Inc. NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, NETGEAR Digital Entertainer Logo, Connect with Innovation, FrontView, IntelliFi,
PowerShift, ProSafe, ProSecure, RAIDar, RAIDiator, RangeMax, ReadyNAS, Smart Wizard, X-RAID, and X-RAID2, are trademarks and/or registered
trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple
Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks